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The Menu of Cafe 101 from New Delhi includes about 149 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about 110. What Patrick S likes about Cafe 101:
love nature hut cafe

delicious food and superb ambience. i visited NHC so many time with my friends and
every time i noticed that NHC is improving its standard in a lovely way.The place offers something for everything.

The name of restaurant is congruent to the reality. Great food and experience. One should surely go and try the
food. read more. What thy ¢ doesn't like about Cafe 101:

my experience was not that good .. first of all the AC was not working properly in those sizzling summers .. then i
did order noodles and mojito .. and after 20 minutes they are telling me that mojito could not be served .. and

noodles were okay okay not that good .. so overall my experience was not that good .. rest about the sitting and
cafe it was quite decent i would say .. read more. Cafe 101 in New Delhi prepares with original Indian spices

tasty meals, accompanied by sides like rice or naan, freshly, The customers of the establishment are also
thrilled with the extensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the establishment offers.

Additionally, you're in for typical Italian cuisine inclusive of tasty classics like pizza and pasta, In addition, you'll

find sweet delicacies, cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages here.
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Antipasti

STUFFED GARLIC BREAD

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Drinks

BUTTER SCOTCH SHAKE

fingerfood

SPICY WEDGES

Tandoori Spezialitit

VEGETABLE SEEKH KEBAB

Vegetarian

TANDOORI ALOO

Tapas

POTATO BITES
Main Course
KADHAI CHAAP

Burgers

ALOO TIKKI BURGER

Hausgemachle Shakes

OREO SHAKE

X88

X64

X56

X72

X72

X72

X72

64

%96

40

X104

Indische Beilagen

PARATHA

Tinger Food

GRILLED MUSHROOM SANDWICH

flkoho{freie Cocklails

FRUIT PUNCH

Tandoori

CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA

Hiihnchen

KADHAI CHICKEN

Tandoori- Khai

PANEER MALAI TIKKA

Milchshalses

MANGO SMOOTHIE

BLACK CURRANT SHAKE
Mexico
VEG. NACHOS

Preparate populare

BANANA SMOOTHIE

fiebabs

PANEER HARIYALI TIKKA

X24

X88

X112

X144

X176

X112

%96

64

X88

X80

X112
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More than Just a Bite
Tandoori-Non Veg. Starters
CHICKEN ACHAARI TIKKA X136
Pizza: Veg.

VEG. MARGHERITA PIZZA X120
Shalies & Beverages

CHIKU SHAKE X556
Starters Tandoor : Veg.
PANEER AFGHANI TIKKA X120
Shalkse Carnival

STRAWBERRY BLOSSOM %96
Pizza & Pasta

VEG. LASAGNE PASTA X200
G Tiebabs

MUSHROOM ACHAARI TIKKA X120
Wraps: Veg.

PANEER ACHAARI WRAP X80
COFFEE

9" Pizzas

4 SEASON PIZZA X136

Specialty Beverages

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE

Pasta Entree

CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA

Vegan Eats

VEGGIE PATTY BURGER
Curries Special
ALOO JEERA

Blended Series

COCONUT COFFEE

X144

X56

X64

X88

Tiwoli&amp;apos;s Pizza

CAJUN CHICKEN PIZZA

SOUPS - NON-
VEGETARTAN

CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP

Uncategorized
CHICKEN HOT & SOUR SOUP
Side dishes

RICE

FRIES

Sweels and Treats

CHOCOLATE SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE

X168

X88

X88

64

68
X88
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Non alcoholic drinks
*’ .""'q BANANA MILKSHAKE %64
‘ J VANILLA SHAKE %64
Al
ol > MANGO SHAKE %380
fippetizers
CHICKEN HARIYALI TIKKA X144
CHEESE STICKS X80

GARLIC BREAD

Soups

CHICKEN SWEET CORN

SOUP 88
! VEG. SWEET CORN

" SOUP 64
VEG. HOT & SOUR SOUP %64
VEG. CLEAR SOUP %64

[ ]
Side Orders
SPECIAL VEG. TANGY GARLIC Zoe
BREAD
SPECIAL BAKED NACHOS %96
CHICKEN STUFFED GARLIC
BREAD X120

SPECIAL CHICKEN STROGANOFF X160

Popular products

CHEESY KING BURGER X120
SPECIAL CHICKEN KING BURGER X136
101'S SPECIAL SOYA CHAAP WRAP 96
SHAH JAHANI PIZZA X144
CHICKEN MARGHERITA PIZZA X152

\
&

Burgers & Sandwiches

SOYA PATTY BURGER %96
101'S SPECIAL SANDWICH X104
101'S SPECIAL VEGGIE PATTY %30
SANDWICH

SPINACH & MUSHROOM SANDWICH <88

COTTAGE CHEESE STEAK

SANDWICH X104

TRIPLE SOYA STEAK SANDWICH X80

Pizza

CHICKEN HOT & SPICY PIZZA X168
101'S SPECIAL PIZZA X152
WHEELS ON FIRE PIZZA X152
FLAME THROWER PIZZA X144
TOMATO MARGHERITA PIZZA X128
SPLIT TONGUE PIZZA X136
MUTTON MINCE PIZZA X176
Pl1ZzZA SANDWICH 88

Wraps

101'S SPECIAL PANEER WRAP 96
AFGHANI PANEER TIKKA WRAP X80
SPICY TANDOORI PANEER WRAP X72
SPICY TANDOORI SOYA CHAAP

WRAP X72
KANDHARI SOYA CHAAP WRAP %80
MUSHROOM ACHAARI WRAP %80

ENCHILADAS MUSHROOM WRAP X80
ENCHILADAS SPINACH WRAP X80
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‘Beueraqa DAL MAKHANI
SPECIAL FERRERO ROCHER 160 ) CHANA MASALA 96
SHAKE SHAHI PANEER 112
CHIKU BLOSSOM <72 KADHAI PANEER 112
CHIKU CHOCOLATE N BUTTER CHICKEN %200
GUAVA BLOSSOM 72 CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA %200
ROSE ALMOND 72 JEERA RICE %80
COASTAL BLOSSOM %88 VEG. PULAG %64
STRAWBERRY FRANG <80 CHICKEN BIRYANI 200
MANGO SUPREME SHAKE 112 TANDOORI ROTI -
STRAWBERRY SUPREME SHAKE ~ X116 BUTTER NAAN %20
SPECIAL STRAWBERRY SUPREME 4, SAITA 64
SPECIAL MANGO SUPREME 120 CHICKEN DARTS
SHAKE NAAN
Starters
101'S PANEER %128 Pasta
PANEER ACHAARI TIKKA 120 VEG. ALFREDO PASTA %104
PANEER STUFFED MALAI TIKKA X128 VEG. ARRABIATA PASTA %96
MUSHROOM TIKKA X112 VEG. BOLOGNESE PASTA X104
VEGETABLE HARIYALI TIKKA 112 VEG. PIMENTO PASTA 104
VEGETABLE MALAI TIKKA 112 VEG. RAVIOLI PASTA 3168
VEGETABLE ACHAARI TIKKA 112 VEG. ROMANA PASTA %96
VEGETABLE AFGHANI TIKKA 112 VEG. FETTUCCINI ALFREDO 120
STUFFED MALAI TIKKA %128 PASTA
L01'S CHAAP <128 VEG. FETTUCCINI BOLOGNESE ¢
MUGHLAI CHAAP X120 VEG. FETTUCCINI NAPOLATINA %120
101'S SPECIAL CHICKEN %160 PASTA
MIXED PLATTER ON SIZZLER %280 VEG. CANNELLONIFLORENTINE - 2120
PASTA
Indi CHICKEN ARRABIATA PASTA 136
ndian CHICKEN ROMANA PASTA 136

DAL TADKA X96
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X144

CHICKEN PIMENTO PASTA CHICKEN FETTUCCINI 152
NAPOLITANA PASTA
CHICKEN LASAGNE PASTA %240
CHICKEN TORETOLLINI
CHICKEN TAFE MARINARA PASTA X160 PROVENCALE PASTA X200
CHICKEN FETTUCUINI ALFREDO %152 CHICKEN RAVIOLI PASTA IN
PASTA CREAMY BASIL SAUCE 200
CHICKEN TORTELLINI %168 CHICKEN & MUSHROOM
PROVENCALE PASTA CANNELLONI FLORENTINE PASTA (160
CHICKEN TAFE PROVENCALE T MUTTON BOLOGNESE PASTA X144
PASTA 160
MUTTON FETTUCUINI BOLOGNESE ., .,

PASTA
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Opening Hours:
Thursday 11:00-22:30
Friday 11:00-22:30
Saturday 11:00-22:30
Sunday 11:00-22:30
Monday 11:00-22:30
Tuesday 11:00-22:30
Wednesday 11:00-22:30
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