



https://menulist.menu

101, Opposite Venkateshwara College, Satyaniketan, Delhi, Delhi, 110021, New Delhi, India

(+91)9999889964 - https://facebook.com/MADIRACAFE.IN/



The Menu of Cafe 101 from New Delhi includes about 149 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about ₹110. What Patrick S likes about Cafe 101:

love nature hut cafe.....delicious food and superb ambience. i visited NHC so many time with my friends and every time i noticed that NHC is improving its standard in a lovely way. The place offers something for everything. The name of restaurant is congruent to the reality. Great food and experience. One should surely go and try the food. <u>read more</u>. What <u>thy c</u> doesn't like about Cafe 101:

my experience was not that good .. first of all the AC was not working properly in those sizzling summers .. then i did order noodles and mojito .. and after 20 minutes they are telling me that mojito could not be served .. and noodles were okay okay not that good .. so overall my experience was not that good .. rest about the sitting and cafe it was quite decent i would say .. <u>read more</u>. Cafe 101 in New Delhi prepares with original **Indian spices tasty meals**, accompanied by sides like <u>rice or naan</u>, freshly, The customers of the establishment are also thrilled with the extensive selection of various **coffee and tea specialities** that the establishment offers. Additionally, you're in for typical Italian cuisine inclusive of tasty classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta, In addition, you'll find sweet delicacies, cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages here.

Antipasti	
STUFFED GARLIC BREAD	₹88
Salad	
GREEN SALAD	₹64
Starters & Salads	
FRENCH FRIES	₹56
Drinks	
BUTTER SCOTCH SHAKE	₹72
Fingerfood	
SPICY WEDGES	₹72
Tandoori Spezialitäten	
VEGETABLE SEEKH KEBAB	₹72
Vegetarian	
TANDOORI ALOO	₹72
Tapas	
POTATO BITES	₹64
Main Course	
KADHAI CHAAP	₹96
Burgers	
ALOO TIKKI BURGER	₹40
Hausgemachte Shakes	

OREO SHAKE



Tandoori-Khajana	
PANEER MALAI TIKKA	₹112
Milchshakes	

PARATHA

FRUIT PUNCH

Tandoori

Hühnchen

MANGO SMOOTHIE	

Shakes	
BLACK CURRANT SHAKE	₹64

Mexico	
VEG. NACHOS	₹88
Preparate populare	

BANANA SMOOTHIE

₹104

₹80

₹96

Kebabs PANEER HARIYALI TIKKA ₹112

More than Just a Bite Tandoori-Non Veg. Starters		
CHICKEN ACHAARI TIKKA	₹136	
Pizza: Veg.		
VEG. MARGHERITA PIZZA	₹120	
Shakes & Beverages		
CHIKU SHAKE	₹56	
Starters Tandoor : Veg.		
PANEER AFGHANI TIKKA	₹120	
Shake Carnival		
STRAWBERRY BLOSSOM	₹96	
Pizza & Pasta		
VEG. LASAGNE PASTA	₹200	
GKK Kebabs		
MUSHROOM ACHAARI TIKKA	₹120	
Wraps: Veg.		
PANEER ACHAARI WRAP	₹80	
Coffee COFFEE		
9" Pizzas		
4 SEASON PIZZA	₹136	



Specialty Beverages



Non alcoholic drinks

	BANANA MILKSHAKE	₹64
WAY.	VANILLA SHAKE	₹64
65	MANGO SHAKE	₹80

Appetizers

CHICKEN HARIYALI TIKKA	₹144
CHEESE STICKS	₹80
GARLIC BREAD	

Soups

	CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP	₹88
	VEG. SWEET CORN SOUP	₹64
VEG. HOT &	SOUR SOUP	₹64
VEG. CLEA	R SOUP	₹64

Side Orders

SPECIAL VEG. TANGY GARLIC BREAD	₹96
SPECIAL BAKED NACHOS	₹96
CHICKEN STUFFED GARLIC BREAD	₹120
SPECIAL CHICKEN STROGANOFF	₹160

Popular products

CHEESY KING BURGER	₹120
SPECIAL CHICKEN KING BURGER	₹136
101'S SPECIAL SOYA CHAAP WRAP	₹96
SHAH JAHANI PIZZA	₹144
CHICKEN MARGHERITA PIZZA	₹152

Burgers & Sandwiches

SOYA PATTY BURGER	₹96
101'S SPECIAL SANDWICH	₹104
101'S SPECIAL VEGGIE PATTY SANDWICH	₹80
SPINACH & MUSHROOM SANDWICH	₹88
COTTAGE CHEESE STEAK SANDWICH	₹104
TRIPLE SOYA STEAK SANDWICH	₹80

Pizza

CHICKEN HOT & SPICY PIZZA	₹168
101'S SPECIAL PIZZA	₹152
WHEELS ON FIRE PIZZA	₹152
FLAME THROWER PIZZA	₹144
TOMATO MARGHERITA PIZZA	₹128
SPLIT TONGUE PIZZA	₹136
MUTTON MINCE PIZZA	₹176
PIZZA SANDWICH	₹88

Wraps

101'S SPECIAL PANEER WRAP	₹96
AFGHANI PANEER TIKKA WRAP	₹80
SPICY TANDOORI PANEER WRAP	₹72
SPICY TANDOORI SOYA CHAAP WRAP	₹72
KANDHARI SOYA CHAAP WRAP	₹80
KANDHARI SOYA CHAAP WRAP MUSHROOM ACHAARI WRAP	₹80 ₹80

Beverages

SPECIAL FERRERO ROCHER SHAKE	₹160
CHIKU BLOSSOM	₹72
CHIKU CHOCOLATE	₹72
GUAVA BLOSSOM	₹72
ROSE ALMOND	₹72
COASTAL BLOSSOM	₹88
STRAWBERRY FRANG	₹80
MANGO SUPREME SHAKE	₹112
STRAWBERRY SUPREME SHAKE	₹116
SPECIAL STRAWBERRY SUPREME SHAKE	₹120
SPECIAL MANGO SUPREME SHAKE	₹120

Starters

101'S PANEER	₹128
PANEER ACHAARI TIKKA	₹120
PANEER STUFFED MALAI TIKKA	₹128
MUSHROOM TIKKA	₹112
VEGETABLE HARIYALI TIKKA	₹112
VEGETABLE MALAI TIKKA	₹112
VEGETABLE ACHAARI TIKKA	₹112
VEGETABLE AFGHANI TIKKA	₹112
STUFFED MALAI TIKKA	₹128
101'S CHAAP	₹128
MUGHLAI CHAAP	₹120
101'S SPECIAL CHICKEN	₹160
MIXED PLATTER ON SIZZLER	₹280

DAL MAKHANI CHANA MASALA ₹96 SHAHI PANEER ₹112 **KADHAI PANEER** ₹112 **BUTTER CHICKEN** ₹200 **CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA** ₹200 **JEERA RICE** ₹80 **VEG. PULAO** ₹64 **CHICKEN BIRYANI** ₹200 ₹8 **TANDOORI ROTI BUTTER NAAN** ₹20 RAITA ₹64 **CHICKEN DARTS** NAAN

Pasta

4	•
VEG. ALFREDO PASTA	₹104
VEG. ARRABIATA PASTA	₹96
VEG. BOLOGNESE PASTA	₹104
VEG. PIMENTO PASTA	₹104
VEG. RAVIOLI PASTA	₹168
VEG. ROMANA PASTA	₹96
VEG. FETTUCCINI ALFREDO PASTA	₹120
VEG. FETTUCCINI BOLOGNESE PASTA	₹120
VEG. FETTUCCINI NAPOLATINA PASTA	₹120
VEG. CANNELLONI FLORENTINE PASTA	Ξ ₹120
CHICKEN ARRABIATA PASTA	₹136
CHICKEN ROMANA PASTA	₹136

DAL TADKA

Indian

CHICKEN PIMENTO PASTA	₹144
CHICKEN LASAGNE PASTA	₹240
CHICKEN TAFE MARINARA PASTA	₹160
CHICKEN FETTUCUINI ALFREDO PASTA	₹152
CHICKEN TORTELLINI PROVENCALE PASTA	₹168
CHICKEN TAFE PROVENCALE PASTA	₹160









101, Opposite Venkateshwara College, Satyaniketan, Delhi, Delhi, 110021, New Delhi, India

Opening Hours:

Thursday 11:00-22:30 Friday 11:00-22:30 Saturday 11:00-22:30 Sunday 11:00-22:30 Monday 11:00-22:30 Tuesday 11:00-22:30 Wednesday 11:00-22:30



Made with menulist.menu